Quesadilla

Hot Dog
Chicken Fingers
Beef Burger

BLT

Pulled Chicken
Sandwich
Grilled Cheese

Hot Dog

Kids Burger
Chicken Fingers
Kids Quesadilla
Mini Corn Dogs

French Fries

Sweet Potatoes Fries

Poutine
Onion Rings
Hot Dog
Taco in a Bag
Bowl of Soup

Entrees

All entrees are served with your choice of Fries, Onion Rings or Salad.

Upgrade to a Poutine (add $2.00) or Caesar Salad (add $1.00)

Shredded Chicken or Ground Beef with cheese toasted on a flour tortilla

served with sour cream and salsa.
All beef jumbo hot dog on a toasted bun.
Four breaded strips of chicken breast fried golden.

5 oz. all beef patty topped with lettuce, tomato, onion and dill pickles

with mayo on a garlic toasted bun.

Crisp fried bacon, lettuce, and tomato dressed with mayo on whole wheat

or white toast.

4 oz. shredded chicken and onion, marinated in barbeque sauce served

on a garlic toasted bun.
Three types of cheese grilled on white or brown bread

Kids Menu

Served with fries, juice box and treat

All beef hot dog

All beef patty on a plain bun

2 fingers of battered chicken breast

3 cheese blend toasted and flour tortilla
3 mini corn dogs

Sides

Crinkle Cut Fries

Served with Chipotle Mayo

Cheese curds and gravy served on crinkle cut fries

McCain Onion Rings

All Beef Rocky’s Hot Dog

Doritos, cheese, lettuce, hamburger or chicken and tomatoes
Ask Server for Flavors available

Nacho Chips with Spinach Artichoke Dip

Chicken Caesar

Buffalo Chicken

Bacon Ranch Chicken

Fiesta

Wraps
Grilled or breaded chicken and Caesar salad

Grilled or breaded chicken tossed in buffalo sauce with lettuce,
tomato and cheese

Grilled or breaded chicken and bacon with ranch dressing, lettuce,
tomato and cheese

Hamburger or chicken with pico, cheese and jalapenos

$13.00

$9.00
$10.00
$13.00

$12.00
$13.00

$12.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$5.00
$7.00
$8.00
$7.00
$4.00
$8.00
$6.00
$10.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00



Appetizers

Chicken Wings One pound of deep fried wings with your choice of flavour
Ranch, blue cheese, hot sauce available upon request
Salt and Pepper Honey Garlic Hickory Chipotle Honey Mustard
Salt and Vinegar Caesar Barbeque Dill Pickle
Maple Barbeque Teriyaki Garlic Parmesan Honey Soy
Honey Dill Maple Bacon Buffalo (Hot) Honey Hot (Mild)
Ketchup Cajun Dry Rub Lemon Pepper
Perogies 6 cheese and potato perogies served with sour cream
Dumplings 6 pork and vegetable pot stickers served with plum sauce
Pretzel Bites 6 bite sized soft pretzels, served with cheese
Mac and Cheese Bites 6 deep fried mac and cheese bites served with chipotle mayo
Nachos Corn chips with Jalapenos, cheese and Pico De Gallo, served with
sour cream and salsa
Ground Beef or Chicken Add
Potato Skins 6 potato shells topped with cheese and bacon served with sour cream
Mozzarella Sticks Breaded and golden fried mozzarella sticks served with marinara sauce
Spring Rolls Vegetable spring rolls deep fried to golden perfection served with plum sauce
Pizza Bites Bite sized pepperoni and cheese stuffed pizzas served with ranch dressing
Deep Fried Pickles Battered pickle slices deep fried golden brown served with chipotle mayo
Team platter Choose any 4 favorite appetizers, doubles okay, served with fries,
onion rings and dipping sauces. Feeds 6-8 people
Mozzarella Sticks Spring Rolls Pretzel Bites Deep Fried Pickles
Pizza Bites Perogies Dumplings Mac and Cheese Bites
Salads
Caesar Salad Romaine Lettuce tossed with grated parmesan cheese, crumbled bacon
and garlic croutons
Chicken Add
House Salad Lettuce blend with tomatoes, cucumber, onion and peppers, served with
your choice of dressing
Ranch Italian 1000 Island Honey Mustard Balsamic Vinegar
Breakfast
Breakfast Bun 2 eggs, 2 strips of bacon and cheddar cheese on a toasted bun
Full Breakfast 2 eggs, hash browns and toast with your choice of 2 strips of bacon or
a sausage patty
French Toast 2 slices, white or brown bread. Served with syrup
Toast and Jam White or brown bread

Cinnamon Bun Cream cheese icing

$14.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$12.00

$1.00
$12.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$40.00

$8.00

$1.00
$7.00

$8.00
$10.00

$7.00
$2.00
$2.00



