Entrees

All entrees are served with your choice of Fries, Onion Rings or Salad.

Upgrade to a Poutine (add \$2.00) or Caesar Salad (add \$1.00)

Quesadilla Hot Dog Chicken Fingers Beef Burger BLT	Shredded Chicken or Ground Beef with cheese toasted on a flour tortilla served with sour cream and salsa. All beef jumbo hot dog on a toasted bun. Four breaded strips of chicken breast fried golden. 5 oz. all beef patty topped with lettuce, tomato, onion and dill pickles with mayo on a garlic toasted bun. Crisp fried bacon, lettuce, and tomato dressed with mayo on whole wheat or white toast.	\$13.00 \$9.00 \$10.00 \$13.00 \$12.00						
Pulled Chicken Sandwich	4 oz. shredded chicken and onion, marinated in barbeque sauce served on a garlic toasted bun.	\$13.00						
Grilled Cheese	Three types of cheese grilled on white or brown bread	\$12.00						
Kids Menu								
Served with fries, juice box and treat								
Hot Dog Kids Burger Chicken Fingers Kids Quesadilla Mini Corn Dogs	All beef hot dog All beef patty on a plain bun 2 fingers of battered chicken breast 3 cheese blend toasted and flour tortilla 3 mini corn dogs	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00						
Sides								
French Fries Sweet Potatoes Fries Poutine Onion Rings Hot Dog Taco in a Bag Bowl of Soup Nacho Chips with Spir	Crinkle Cut Fries Served with Chipotle Mayo Cheese curds and gravy served on crinkle cut fries McCain Onion Rings All Beef Rocky's Hot Dog Doritos, cheese, lettuce, hamburger or chicken and tomatoes Ask Server for Flavors available mach Artichoke Dip Wraps	\$5.00 \$7.00 \$8.00 \$7.00 \$4.00 \$8.00 \$6.00 \$10.00						
Chicken Caesar	Grilled or breaded chicken and Caesar salad	\$8.00						
Buffalo Chicken	Grilled or breaded chicken tossed in buffalo sauce with lettuce, tomato and cheese	\$8.00						
Bacon Ranch Chicken	Grilled or breaded chicken and bacon with ranch dressing, lettuce,	\$8.00						
Fiesta	tomato and cheese Hamburger or chicken with pico, cheese and jalapenos	\$8.00						

Appetizers

		1	ippetizers					
Chicken Wings One pound of deep fried wings with your choice of flavour Ranch, blue cheese, hot sauce available upon request								
Salt and Peppe	er Hor	ney Garlic	Hickory Chipo	otle I	Honey Mustard			
Salt and Vineg	ar Cae	esar	Barbeque	I	Dill Pickle			
Maple Barbeq	ue Teri	iyaki	Garlic Parmes	san I	Honey Soy			
Honey Dill	Ма	ple Bacon	Buffalo (Hot)	I	Honey Hot (Mild)			
Ketchup	Caji	un Dry Rub	Lemon Peppe	r				
Perogies	6 cheese an	nd potato perogio	es served with sou	ır cream		\$7.00		
Dumplings	6 pork and vegetable pot stickers served with plum sauce							
Pretzel Bites 6 bite sized soft pretzels, served with cheese								
Mac and Cheese Bites 6 deep fried mac and cheese bites served with chipotle mayo								
Nachos Corn chips with Jalapenos, cheese and Pico De Gallo, served with								
	sou	sour cream and salsa						
	Ground Beef or Chicken				Add	\$1.00		
Potato Skins 6 potato shells topped with cheese and bacon served with sour cream								
Mozzarella Sticks Breaded and golden fried mozzarella sticks served with marinara sauce								
Spring Rolls Vegetable spring rolls deep fried to golden perfection served with plum sauce								
	Pizza Bites Bite sized pepperoni and cheese stuffed pizzas served with ranch dressing							
Deep Fried Pickles	•	· ·	ried golden browr			\$8.00 \$40.00		
Team platter Choose any 4 favorite appetizers, doubles okay, served with fries,								
			oing sauces. Feed					
Mozza	arella Sticks	Spring Rolls		I	Deep Fried Pickles			
Pizza I	Bites Per	rogies Dur	mplings	Mac and	l Cheese Bites			
			Salads					
			Salaus					
Caesar Salad	esar Salad Romaine Lettuce tossed with grated parmesan cheese, crumbled back and garlic croutons							
			Chick		Add	\$1.00 \$7.00		
House Salad	Lettuce blend with tomatoes, cucumber, onion and peppers, served with your choice of dressing							
Ranch	Italian	1000 Island	Honey Musta	rd I	Balsamic Vinegar			
Breakfast								
Breakfast Bun	2 eggs, 2 strips of bacon and cheddar cheese on a toasted bun							
= 15	2 control by the second treatment of the second treatm							

2 eggs, hash browns and toast with your choice of 2 strips of bacon or

a sausage patty

White or brown bread

Cream cheese icing

2 slices, white or brown bread. Served with syrup

\$10.00

\$7.00

\$2.00

\$2.00

Full Breakfast

French Toast

Toast and Jam

Cinnamon Bun